Perpetual Energy Standing Offer Prices

Pricing information for gas in Australian Capital Territory, effective from 1 July 2025.
EVOENERGY DISTRIBUTION ZONE

Rates subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

Small Business
Tariff
Gas

Supply/Usage
First41.209 MJ/day
Next 443.407 MJ/day
Next 1493.407 MJ/day

All additional MJ/day
Daily supply charge

Unit
$/M)
$/M)
$/M)

$/M)
$/day

excl. GST
0.063892
0.054413
0.053641

0.053356
1.251

incl. GST
0.070281
0.059854
0.059005

0.058692
1.3761



