Perpetual Energy Standing Offer Prices

Pricing information for gas in Australian Capital Territory, effective from 1 July 2025.

EVOENERGY DISTRIBUTION ZONE

Rates subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

Small Business

Tariff	Supply/Usage	Unit	excl. GST	incl. GST
Gas	First 41.209 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.063892	0.070281
	Next 443.407 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.054413	0.059854
	Next 1493.407 MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.053641	0.059005
	All additional MJ/day	\$/MJ	0.053356	0.058692
	Daily supply charge	\$/day	1.251	1.3761